FEATURES
EMBEDDED EPIC COMPUTERS
EPX-GX500
AMD Geode™ GX2
Low Power SBC
l AMD Geode™ GX500@1.0W processor
l EPIC-compliant board
l Up to 512MB of system DDR SDRAM

Product names of other companies may be trademarks of
their respective companies.
ORDERING INFORMATION
EPX-GX500 EPIC SBC with video and Ethernet
Developer Kits
DV-S-322-C-CF Windows® CE Developer Kit, includes soft-
ware, hardware, enclosure, and cables
DV-S-322-L20 Linux (2.6 kernel) Developer Kit, includes
software, hardware, enclosure, and cables
DV-S-322-XP-SP2   Windows® XPe Developer Kit, includes
software, hardware, enclosure, and cables
System Memory - DDR PC2700 SDRAM
SODIMM200-G-27-128 128Mbyte RoHS device
SODIMM200-G-27-256 256Mbyte RoHS device
SODIMM200-G-27-512 512Mbyte RoHS device
-40°C to +85°C Industrial CompactFlash Memory
CFLASH-G-128M-I 128MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-256M-I 256MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-512M-I 512MB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-1024M-I 1GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-2048M-I 2GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-4096M-I 4GB CFlash - RoHS
CFLASH-G-8192M-I 8GB CFlash - RoHS
Cables
CBL-SET-322-1 Cable Set includes:
CBL-234-1 14-pin Hirose to 15-pin D-sub
CBL-251-1 Multi I/O breakout
CBL-252-1 IDE/Floppy disk drive interface
CBL-265-2 Power cable (unterminated)
CBL-270-3-1.5B Audio input/output cable
CBL-275-1 Dual USB adapter cable
CBL-276-1 Analog interface cable
Enclosure
ENC-EPX-1000 Enclosure for EPIC SBC
GPS Adapter Kit
KIT-GPS-1 Kit includes adapter module,
antenna, and cables
ADP-GPS Adapter for GPS module
mounting
Flat Panel Adapter and Cable
ADP-LVDS-T-1 LVDS adapter board
CBL-296-1-1.5A LVDS adapter to panel cable
Wireless Development Kit
KIT-SBC-WIRELESS-1 Kit includes wireless module,
antenna, and cable
715 Stadium Drive • Arlington, Texas  76011 • (817) 274-7553 • http://www.winsystems.com